Heads for Control and Signalling Units
1. DESCRIPTION - USE
22 mm diameter heads for Control and Signalling Units
2. RANGE (Alternative order code)
. References
L20SC10L to L20SC60L, L20SC10M to L20SC60M, L20SC10H to
L20SC60H, L20SC31Lxxx to L20SC36Lxxx, L20SC31Mxxx to
L20SC36Mxxx, L20SC31Hxxx to L20SC36Hxxx, L20SE10 to
L20SE60, L20SE31xxx to L20SE36xxx, L23SE10 to L23SE60,
L23SE31xxx to L23SE36xxx, L21AA00 to L21AA06, L21AA81 to
L21AA83, L21AA31xxx to L21AA36xxx, L23AA01 to L23AA06,
L23AA81 L23AA82, L23AA31xxx to L23AA36xxx, L22AF01 to
L22AF03, L22AG04 to L22AG06, L21AB01 to L21AB06, L21AC01 to
L21AC04, L21AD01 to L21AD06, L21AE01, L21AE03, L21CA01 to
L21CA06, L21CB01 to L21CB06, L22EC01 to L22EC04, L22DC01,
L22ED01 to L22ED04, L22ED01B, L22DD01, L22DD03, L22GM01,
L22DQ01 L22GQ01, L22DR01, L22ER01, L22GR01, L22DU01A,
L22DU01, L21KA01 to L21KA08, L21KB01 to L21KB08, L21KC01 to
L21KC08, L21KE01 to L21KE08, L21KF01 to L21KF08, L21MA01 to
L21MA08, L21MB01 to L21MB08, L21MC01 to L21MC08,
L21MD01 to L21MD08, L21MK01 to L21MK08, L21KP01 to
L21KP08, L21KQ01 to L21KQ03, L21KR01 to L21KR03, L21KS01 to
L21KS03, L21KT01 to L21KT03, L21KU01 to L21KU03, L21MR01 to
L21MR08, L21MS01 to L21MS08, L21MT01 to L21MT08,
L21MU01 to L21MU08, L21TA03, L21TB03, L21TF03, L21UA03,
L21UB03, L21UC03, L21UD03, L21UK03, L21LA00, L21LB00,
L21LC00, L21LD00, L21LF00, L21LG00, L21LH00, L21LK00,
L21NA00, L21NB00, L21NC00, L21ND00, L21NE00, L21NJ00,
L21NK00, L21NL00, L21HA01 to L21HA06, L21HA31xxx to
L21HA36xxx, L21HB01 to L21HB06, L21RP03, L61QB21,
L61QB21B, L62QM21, L61QA21, L61QA22, L61QA22K, L61QA33C,
L61BA22, L61BA22B, LM2F, LM2A, LM4F, LM4A, LMV2F, LMV2A,
LMV4F, LMV4A, L21AH00 to L21AH60, L21AH31xxx to
L21AH36xxx, L22AP10 to L22AP60, L23AH10 to L23AH60,
L23AH31xxx to L23AH36xxx, L21AK10 to L21AK60, L21AL10 to
L21AL50, L61QH21, L61QH22V, L61QH21A, L61QK21, L61QK53,
L61QK21A, L61QN21, L21CH10 to L21CH60, L23CH10 to L23CH60,
L21CK10 to L23CK60, L22EL10, L22DL10, L22EM10 to L22EM40,
L22DM10 to L22DM50, L22DN10,L22EM10 to L21KG10 to
L21KG30, L21KH10 to L21KH30, L21KJ10 to L21KJ30, L21KK10 to
L21KK30, L21KL10 to L21KL30, L21KM10 to L21KM30, L21ME10
to L21ME30, L21MF10 to L21MF30, L21MG10 to L21MG30,
L21MH10 to L21MH30, L21MJ10 to L21MJ30, L21KV30, L21KX30,
L21KY30, L21ML30, L21MM30, L21MP30, L21VB03, L22VA03L,
L22VA03M, L22VA03H.
2. RANGE
. Heads :